Clovis Invitational
Woodward Park

Race 19 - Bill Buettner Girls Championship - 5K
10/12/2024 - 8:55am

Team Results

Score

Team  Runner

Time

Avg

Avg 5Man

Mile

Gap

Finish Order

Scoring Order

1 Buchanan (CS)

2 @s JSerra Catholic (SS)
S Santiago Corona (SS)
g Ventura (SS)

St. Francis (CC)

6 @ Del Norte (SD)
ﬁ El Toro (SS)

~g~ Monte Vista (NC)
%’ Oak Ridge (SJ)

10 ITI Tesoro (SS)

11 % Crescenta Valley (SS)

12 Clovis North (CS)

13 @ Murrieta Valley (SS)

14 && Los Altos (CC)

15 % Great Oak (SS)

South Pasadena (SS)

ML King (SS)

18 % Claremont (SS)
DNP . Montgomery (NC)

DNP 7% Irvine (SS)

DNP . La Canada (SS
& ()
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65

104

119

153

208

222

231

249

255

262

296

296

303

314

326

341

357

369

1:29:35

1:30:45

1:29:35

1:30:36

1:33:21

1:33:23

1:33:28

1:34:08

1:34:03

1:33:43

1:34:57

1:35:08

1:35:21

1:35:32

1:35:25

1:35:29

1:36:28

1:36:46

35:25

17:09

17:21

17:55

18:09

17:55

18:08

18:41

18:41

18:42

18:50

18:49

18:45

19:00

19:02

19:05

19:07

19:06

19:06

19:18

19:22

17:43

17:09

17:21

5:46

5:51

5:46

5:50

6:01

6:01

6:01

6:04

6:04

6:02

6:07

6:08

6:09

6:09

6:09

6:09

6:13

6:14

5:42

5:32

5:35

0:32

0:33

2:29

3:14

0:22

0:44

1:13

1:15

1:03

217

1:30

0:53

2:47

1:16

1:44

2:24

1:44

2:38

11-15-18-20-32-45-57

16-25-28-33-38-55-58

2-6-30-39-68-80-93

1-23-24-40-95-101-111

42-43-48-53-62-67-88

34-37-59-63-69-90-131

21-52-60-64-73-84-108

29-41-47-85-86-115-122

26-50-70-71-77-99-125

9-10-76-94-105-109-116

27-44-79-89-96-112-119

51-56-65-72-92-117-120

17-35-82-83-124-128-130

49-54-66-75-110

22-74-81-91-97-103-118

7-78-87-98-106-114-126

36-46-100-102-113-127-129

14-61-104-107-121-123

4-31

3

5

7-9-12-13-24-37-49

10-18-21-25-30-47-50

2-3-23-31-60-72-85

1-16-17-32-87-93-103

34-35-40-45-54-59-80

26-29-51-55-61-82-123

14-44-52-56-65-76-100

22-33-39-77-78-107-114

19-42-62-63-69-91-117

5-6-68-86-97-101-108

20-36-71-81-88-104-111

43-48-57-64-84-109-112

11-27-74-75-116-120-122

41-46-58-67-102

15-66-73-83-89-95-110

4-70-79-90-98-106-118

28-38-92-94-105-119-121

8-53-96-99-113-115

2 Runners

1 Runner

1 Runner

10/12/2024 1:49pm



Race 19 - Bill Buettner Girls Championship - 5K
10/12/2024 - 8:55am

Team Results

Avg 5Man
Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
Bullard 1726  17:26 537 8 1 Runner
Canyon Crest 1745 1745 543 12 1 Runner
4 Academy (SD)
Dana Hills (SS) 17:48 1748 544 13 1 Runner
£ /) Newport Harbor (SS) 1752  17:52 546 19 1 Runner
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Place Name

1
2

oo O A W

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35

Sadie Engelhardt
Rylee Blade

Summer Wilson
Hanne Thomsen
Maya De Brouwer
Braelyn Combe

Abigail Errington

Isabella Ramirez
Mackenzie Forrest
Amber Dazey
Molly Sundgren
Katja Dunayevich

Annie Ivarsson
Isla Bulmer
Kynzlee Buckley
Sophie Polay
Jordin Lieberman
Gaby Gutierrez
Keaton Robar
Brooklyn Buckley
Gweneth Williams
Avery Smith

Aelo Curtis
Sophie Nuckols
Reese Holley
Addison Clinton
Kaitlin Kenney

Chloe Elbaz
Alexandra Powell
Audrey Buckley

Seelah Kittelstrom
Avery Hutchison
Kaia Streadbeck
Emily Russo
Arielle Avina
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Race 19 - Bill Buettner Girls Championship - 5K
10/12/2024 - 8:55am

Results

Place Name

Grade
12
12

11
12
12
11

12

11
11
11
10
12

12
11
11
12
12

12

10
12
11

10
12
12

11
12
12

12
12

12
11

Individual

Team Time  Points
Ventura (SS) 16:24.2 1

Santiago Corona  16:31.3 2
(SS)
Irvine (SS) 17:08.8
Montgomery (NC)  17:10.4
La Canada (SS)  17:20.3
Santiago Corona  17:23.5 3
(SS)
South Pasadena  17:249 4
(SS)

Bullard 17:25.2
Tesoro (SS) 17:31.3
Tesoro (SS) 17:38.5

Buchanan (CS)  17:44.1
Canyon Crest 17:44.6
Academy (SD)
Dana Hills (SS)  17:47.7
Claremont (SS)  17:484 8
Buchanan (CS)  17:505 9
JSerra Catholic (SS) 17:50.8 10
Murrieta Valley (SS) 17:51.4 11
Buchanan (CS) 17519 12
Newport Harbor (SS) 17:51.9
Buchanan (CS)  17:523 13
El Toro (SS) 17534 14
Great Oak (SS) 17545 15
Ventura (SS) 18:01.5 16
Ventura (SS) 18:04.0 17
JSerra Catholic (SS) 18:049 18
Oak Ridge (SJ)  18:056 19
Crescenta Valley  18:08.6 20
(SS)

JSerra Catholic (SS) 18:09.3 21
Monte Vista (NC)  18:10.0 22
Santiago Corona 18127 23

(SS)
Montgomery (NC)  18:14.6
Buchanan (CS) 181155 24
JSerra Catholic (SS) 18:16.3 25
Del Norte (SD) 18171 26
Murrieta Valley (SS) 18:19.7 27

36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68

69
70
7

Elizabeth Jacklin
Eliza Hong
Hayden Kroger
Taylor Davis

Tiffany Sax

Alyssa (Allie) Turns
Brinley Pickett
Payton Wagner
Emilia Greenway

Elliana Lomeli
Natalie Drewitz
Ava Padilla

Caitlin CILLEY
Samantha Witteles
Adriana Ingargiola
Keira Quigley
Lucy Varela

Charlene Evangelista

Axelle Allanic
Hutton Nelligan
Giselle Renney
Tayler Torosian
Kaylah Tasser
Addison Shannon
Lilly Schroeder
Jillian Terrazas

Charlie
HOFSTETTER

Lilah Enyedi

Ava Crocker
Aubrey Pacheco
Emily Soobrian
Lauren DRAPER
Lauren Reightley

Samhita Lagiseti
Lauren Tiedeman
Emi Madsen

Grade
1
10
10
1

12
12
9
11
12

12
10
9
12
1
1
12
12
9
12
10
10
11
1
11
9
10
1

1

1

©

Team
ML King (SS)
Del Norte (SD)
JSerra Catholic (SS)

Santiago Corona
(S9)

Ventura (SS)
Monte Vista (NC)
St. Francis (CC)
St. Francis (CC)

Crescenta Valley
(S9)

Buchanan (CS)
ML King (SS)
Monte Vista (NC)
St. Francis (CC)
Los Altos (CC)
Oak Ridge (SJ)
Clovis North (CS)
El Toro (SS)

St. Francis (CC)
Los Altos (CC)
JSerra Catholic (SS)
Clovis North (CS)
Buchanan (CS)
JSerra Catholic (SS)
Del Norte (SD)

El Toro (SS)
Claremont (SS)
St. Francis (CC)

Del Norte (SD)
El Toro (SS)
Clovis North (CS)
Los Altos (CC)
St. Francis (CC)

Santiago Corona
(S9)

Del Norte (SD)
Oak Ridge (SJ)
Oak Ridge (SJ)

Time
18:20.2
18:21.9
18:23.3
18:27.2

18:28.6
18:29.9
18:30.2
18:32.0
18:32.4

18:32.9
18:38.5
18:39.6
18:40.6
18:41.7
18:42.4
18:43.4
18:44.0
18:45.9
18:46.6
18:47.2
18:47.4
18:49.3
18:50.5
18:50.8
18:51.2
18:51.4
18:51.7

18:52.0
18:53.4
18:55.8
18:57.2
18:59.5
19:00.1

19:00.4
19:02.6
19:03.7

Points
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
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Place Name

72
73
74
75
76
77
78

79

80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89

90
91
92
93

94
95
96

97
98

99
100
101
102
103

Sabella Sanchez
Sara Johnson
Ava Beeson

Lily Symon
Dylan McGrew
Giuliana Martino
Sofia Humphrey

Addison Leufroy

Race 19 - Bill Buettner Girls Championship - 5K
10/12/2024 - 8:55am

Results

Place Name

Grade
9
12
12
11
11
9
12

Kinsley Whitecavage 11

Brooklyn Osborne
Addison Ballou
Mya Cepeda
Sarah Ann Tok
Nadya Makarova
Kaylie O'Connell
Chloe Koo

Sabrina Zanetto
Brooklyn Oka

Olivia Bartolay
Abigail Huth
Emilia Lev
Nicole Samson

Brooke Dazey
Paola Estrada
Naiya Rothermund

Audrey Rojas
Maya Lee

Sutton Paulsen
Jude Abu-Ghazale
Bailey Burman
Jordyn Ramirez
Brianna Ropacki
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11
11
11

© ©

12

12
11

11
12
11

11

10

12
12

10
h 10
12
10
12

Team
Clovis North (CS)
El Toro (SS)
Great Oak (SS)
Los Altos (CC)
Tesoro (SS)
Oak Ridge (SJ)

South Pasadena
(SS)

Crescenta Valley
(SS)

Santiago Corona
(SS)

Great Oak (SS)

Murrieta Valley (SS)
Murrieta Valley (SS)

El Toro (SS)
Monte Vista (NC)
Monte Vista (NC)

South Pasadena
(SS)

St. Francis (CC)

Crescenta Valley
(SS)

Del Norte (SD)
Great Oak (SS)
Clovis North (CS)

Santiago Corona
(SS)

Tesoro (SS)
Ventura (SS)

Crescenta Valley
(SS)

Great Oak (SS)

South Pasadena
(SS)

Oak Ridge (SJ)
ML King (SS)
Ventura (SS)
ML King (SS)

Great Oak (SS)

Individual
Time  Points
19:050 64
19:055 65
19:059 66
19:080 67
19:08.3 68
19:085 69
19:091 70
19:106 71
19114 72
19:118 73
19:151 74
19:16.5 75
19218 76
19:239 77
19:245 78
19:25.8 79
19:26.5 80
19:26.9 81
19:29.7 82
19:335 83
19:355 84
19:36.7 85
19:37.0 86
19:37.7 87
19:38.1 88
19:385 89
19:402 90
19:408 91
19:412 92
19:416 93
19:435 94
19:445 95

104

105
106

107
108
109
110
111
112

113
114

115
116
117
118
119

120
121
122
123
124
125
126

127
128
129
130
131

Camila
Trevino-Davila

Brynn Tatum
Amelie Geoffron

Joy Cheng
Elizabeth Smorick
Katelyn McNamara
Ishika Modi

Emmy McMeekin
Madeleine Cho

Gracie Guzzetta
Rose Vandevelde

Alexa Leahey

Lily Garcia
Madison Logan
Brooke Swearngin
Jennifer Nakano

Addilyn Emmons
Triana Maldonado
Emilyn Tang
Kaitlyn Smith
Aurora Eskridge
Fiona Gordon
Amada Cortes

Taylor Starling
Jimena Garcia
Caitlyn Brody
Sophia Smith
Savannah Harpster

Grade
9

9
12

1
12

1
11
12

1
1

12
12
10

1

1
11
1
12
12

10

Team Time  Points

Claremont (SS)  19:46.1 96
Tesoro (SS) 19:476 97

South Pasadena  19:48.8 98

(SS)

Claremont (SS)  19:53.6 99
El Toro (SS) 19:54.7 100
Tesoro (SS) 19:56.0 101

Los Altos (CC) 19:576 102
Ventura (SS) 19:58.2 103

Crescenta Valley  20:01.8 104
(S9)
ML King (SS) 20:03.7 105

South Pasadena  20:07.8 106

(S9)
Monte Vista (NC)  20:09.9 107
Tesoro (SS) 20:10.3 108
Clovis North (CS)  20:10.6 109
Great Oak (SS)  20:13.3 110
Crescenta Valley  20:14.1 111

(SS)
Clovis North (CS)  20:21.7 112

Claremont (SS)  20:26.2 113

Monte Vista (NC)  20:32.8 114
Claremont (SS)  20:36.2 115
Murrieta Valley (SS) 20:38.1 116
Oak Ridge (SJ)  20:42.3 117
South Pasadena  20:42.9 118

(SS)

ML King (SS) 20:498 119
Murrieta Valley (SS) 21:23.8 120
ML King (SS) 21:33.3 121
Murrieta Valley (SS) 21:51.9 122
Del Norte (SD)  22:13.7 123
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